1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Nindizon) Wisconsin) 65715
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e Tt
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1
DATE: 11/28/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315051
P.O. No.: 20161200-00

PROJECT: CCB Elevator Modernization No. 1-4
CONTRACTOR: _Schumacher Elevator Company
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

Requested By: _Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Credit for one set of county-provided hoist cables.
4

Reason for Change: County had one set of hoist cables available.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($926.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Theloriginal ContiaCt almOUIMTEVAS .t ssres s ns s sn s ot s et ss oo b sen s s as s e s areresn s R n s n et sn s tahres $872,908.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.............cevueieiiriiuiiieiienieiieiieeee et cs e erseaeenas $0.00
ithe Coniract amoun tpriorLoithisIChan o ONderaVaS S ot Rt e oh s bcre. rtotales ettt o (00 Bty $872,908.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of.............c.ccceeeriiveeenennne. ($926.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be............ccoovveeeeieeiiiiiiiiiiicieieeeenenns $871,982.00
fliiei€empletiontDatensill betunehaneediny s e sl o s e e e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is............cccccoveieunenn 7/31/2017
Approvals: WM&W’L\

Public Works & Transportation Committee Contibller’s W{vision /

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor _ Purchasing _~ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

"IN\
™

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\315051- CCB Elevator Modernization - Elevators No. 1-4\11 - Change Orders\315051 Change Order Templatédocx



